STRAIGHTADAPTORGM—-RM

Part no

70120202
70120204
70120402
70120404
70120406
70120408
70120604
70120606
70120608
70120612
70120806
70120808
70120810
70120812
70121010
70121012
70121204
70121206
70121208
70121212
70121216

Thread 1
G 1/8" Male
G 1/8" Male
G 1/4" Male
G 1/4" Male
G 1/4" Male
G 1/4" Male
G 3/8" Male
G 3/8" Male
G 3/8" Male
G 3/8" Male
G 1/2" Male
G 1/2" Male
G 1/2" Male
G 1/2" Male
G 5/8" Male
G 5/8" Male
G 3/4" Male
G 3/4" Male
G 3/4" Male
G 3/4" Male
G 3/4" Male

Product group
Material
Adjustable
Bulkhead
Shape
Adapter type

Thread 2
R 1/8" Male
R 1/4" Male
R 1/8" Male
R 1/4" Male
R 3/8" Male
R 1/2" Male
R 1/4" Male
R 3/8" Male
R 1/2" Male
R 3/4" Male
R 3/8" Male
R 1/2" Male
R 5/8" Male
R 3/4" Male
R 5/8" Male
R 3/4" Male
R 1/4" Male
R 3/8" Male
R 1/2" Male
R 3/4" Male

R 1" Male

700
Steel
No

No
Straight
BSP

Weight (kg)
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.03
0.04
0.07
0.05
0.05
0.07
0.1
0.08
0.09
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.12
0.11
0.13
0.13
0.18

(§ HYDROSCAND




Part no

70121612
70121616
70121620
70122012
70122020
70122424
70123232

Thread 1
G 1" Male
G 1" Male
G 1" Male
G 1 1/4" Male
G 1 1/4" Male
G 1 1/2" Male
G 2" Male

Thread 2
R 3/4" Male
R 1" Male
R 1 1/4" Male
R 3/4" Male
R 1 1/4" Male
R 1 1/2" Male
R 2" Male

Weight (kg)
0.22
0.23
0.32
0.34
0.38
0.46
0.79

(§ HYDROSCAND




