STRAIGHT ADAPTOR GM-RM



Product group 700

Material Steel

Adjustable No

Bulkhead No

Shape Straight

Adapter type BSP

Part no	Thread 1	Thread 2	Weight (kg)
70120202	G 1/8" Male	R 1/8" Male	0.02
70120204	G 1/8" Male	R 1/4" Male	0.02
70120402	G 1/4" Male	R 1/8" Male	0.02
70120404	G 1/4" Male	R 1/4" Male	0.03
70120406	G 1/4" Male	R 3/8" Male	0.04
70120408	G 1/4" Male	R 1/2" Male	0.07
70120604	G 3/8" Male	R 1/4" Male	0.05
70120606	G 3/8" Male	R 3/8" Male	0.05
70120608	G 3/8" Male	R 1/2" Male	0.07
70120612	G 3/8" Male	R 3/4" Male	0.1
70120806	G 1/2" Male	R 3/8" Male	0.08
70120808	G 1/2" Male	R 1/2" Male	0.09
70120810	G 1/2" Male	R 5/8" Male	0.11
70120812	G 1/2" Male	R 3/4" Male	0.11
70121010	G 5/8" Male	R 5/8" Male	0.11
70121012	G 5/8" Male	R 3/4" Male	-
70121204	G 3/4" Male	R 1/4" Male	0.12
70121206	G 3/4" Male	R 3/8" Male	0.11
70121208	G 3/4" Male	R 1/2" Male	0.13
70121212	G 3/4" Male	R 3/4" Male	0.13
70121216	G 3/4" Male	R 1" Male	0.18



Part no	Thread 1	Thread 2	Weight (kg)
70121612	G 1" Male	R 3/4" Male	0.22
70121616	G 1" Male	R 1" Male	0.23
70121620	G 1" Male	R 1 1/4" Male	0.32
70122012	G 1 1/4" Male	R 3/4" Male	0.34
70122020	G 1 1/4" Male	R 1 1/4" Male	0.38
70122424	G 1 1/2" Male	R 1 1/2" Male	0.46
70123232	G 2" Male	R 2" Male	0.79

